

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1154/2003

DIDAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KAUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing O.T. and direction for enquiry through CBI and with prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 04/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as prayed for, has been granted as last chance for producing the documents.

KUMAR )

(B. SUDHEENDRA

GISTRAR

RE

st